emla

Handmade in Sweden

NORDIC CHAIR

CONTEMPORARY COLLECTION

Design Sami Kallio & Jakob Thau 2018

Solid European ash with wooden seat.
Treated with hardwax oil, stain or lacquer.

NORDIC is a very light and durable chair.
The clever design allows the NORDIC stack up to 6 chairs.

The optional armrest also gives a function of hanging onto table
tops.

Additional soft seat in leather or textile with natural upholstery.

Swedish handcraft made to customer order in 8 weeks.

MEASUREMENTS
Width chair:

Width armchair:
Height:

Depth:

Seat height:

Seat depth:
Weight:

Volume/Pcs:
(unstacked)

500mm
530mm
775mm
460mm
460mm
410mm
4,5kg

0,20m?2
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