





NORDIC CHAIR

CONTEMPORARY COLLECTION

Design Sami Kallio & Jakob Thau 2018

Solid European ash with wooden seat. Treated with hardwax oil, stain or lacquer.

NORDIC is a very light and durable chair. The clever design allows the NORDIC stack up to 6 chairs.

The optional armrest also gives a function of hanging onto table tops.

Additional soft seat in leather or textile with natural upholstery.

Swedish handcraft made to customer order in 8 weeks.

MEASUREMENTS

Width chair:	500mm
Width armchair:	530mm
Height:	775mm
Depth:	460mm
Seat height:	460mm
Seat depth:	410mm
Weight:	4,5kg
Volume/Pcs: (unstacked)	0,20m ²